Colorado Celebrity Classic
To benefit TAPS

September 6, 2018
Mail in Payment

Saluting Our Fallen Heroes Songwriters Show & Dinner
Stargazers Theatre — Colorado Springs, Colorado

Mail check payable to TAPS at 2576 S Lansing Way, Aurora, CO 80014

Contact Information
Company Name

Contact Person

Street Address

City ST ZIP Code

Home Phone

E-Mail Address

Name of Guests (if known)

Sponsor and Ticket Purchase

Name

Title Sponsor - Two Tables for 14
Presenting Sponsor - Table for 8 (sold out)
VIP Sponsor - Table for 6

Premium Sponsor - Table for 8

Premium Sponsor - Table for 2

Patron Sponsor - Table for 6

Patron Sponsor - Table for f 2

Individual - Assigned Seating

Individual — Songwriters Show ONLY

Cell Phone

Amount
$5,000.00
$2,800.00
$1,600.00
$1,600.00

$400.00

$750.00
$250.00
$125.00
$30.00

Quantity

Donation
Total

Subtotal

Mail check payable to TAPS at 2576 S Lansing Way, Aurora, CO 80014

www.taps.org/colorado

THANK YOU SO VERY MUCH FOR YOUR SUPPORT


http://www.taps.org/colorado

