

# Colorado Celebrity Classic To benefit TAPS

Saluting Our Fallen Heroes Songwriters Show & Dinner Stargazers Theatre – Colorado Springs, Colorado September 6, 2018

### **Mail in Payment**

#### Mail check payable to TAPS at 2576 S Lansing Way, Aurora, CO 80014

#### **Contact Information**

Company Name		
<b>Contact Person</b>		
Street Address		
City ST ZIP Code		
Home Phone	Cell Phone	
E-Mail Address		
Name of Guests (if known)		

## **Sponsor and Ticket Purchase**

Name	Amount	Quantity	Subtotal
Title Sponsor - Two Tables for 14	\$5,000.00		
Presenting Sponsor - Table for 8 (sold out)	\$2,800.00		
VIP Sponsor - Table for 6	\$1,600.00		
Premium Sponsor - Table for 8	\$1,600.00		
Premium Sponsor - Table for 2	\$400.00		
Patron Sponsor - Table for 6	\$750.00		
Patron Sponsor - Table for f 2	\$250.00		
Individual - Assigned Seating	\$125.00		
Individual – Songwriters Show ONLY	\$30.00		
		Donation	
		Total	

Mail check payable to TAPS at 2576 S Lansing Way, Aurora, CO 80014

www.taps.org/colorado